
 

523 East Capitol, Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
605.773.3405 / boa.sd.gov 

 
 

HP PORTABLE SYSTEMS 
NOTICE OF AWARDS 

 
Buyer: Lori King (002) 
Phone: 605-773-4276 
Fax: 605-773-4840 
Email: Lori.king@state.sd.us   
 
Date:  July 1, 2023  
Updated: November 21, 2023 
 

1. Contract:  This contract is for a period from July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2028, in accordance with 
NASPO ValuePoint and HP Inc. Master Agreement number 23011 and South Dakota Participating 
Addendum Contract 17790. 
 

2. Contractor Information: All delivery tickets, invoices and statements shall show the purchase order 
number, and brand or trade name, and State Item Number when applicable, as shown in the contract.  
Invoices must be submitted in duplicate to the State Agency ordering the merchandise.  DO NOT 
SUBMIT STATEMENTS OR INVOICES TO THE OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT AS IT 
ONLY DELAYS PAYMENT. 

 
3. Purchasing Instructions: All purchases made by State Agencies, and Institutions, from this contract 

MUST be routed through the Office of Procurement Management or as directed by the Bureau of 
Administration.  Please read the descriptions carefully, questions on specifications are to be directed to 
Shellie Patterson, shellie.patterson@state.sd.us or 605-773-4024. 

 
 
 
HP Reseller 
 
Riverside Technologies Inc. (RTI) 
748 N 109th Ct 
Omaha, NE  68154-1718 
 
Main Contact: Maureen Thompson 
Email: mthompson@1rti.com  
Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1067 
Cell: 712-490-1558 
 
Vendor Number: 12163031 
Contract: 17790  

mailto:Lori.king@state.sd.us
mailto:shellie.patterson@state.sd
mailto:mthompson@1rti.com


 
SKU Supplier 

Name 
Description UOM Cost 

RTIHP840G10 RTI Computer Notebook, 840 G10, Low End Non 
Docking: 
Low End Non-Docking, Windows 11 Pro, Intel i5-
1345U, 14” FHD LCD Display with Integrated 
Windows Hello Capable Webcam, Intel Iris 
Graphics, 16GB DDR5-5200 RAM, 1 TB PCIe NVMe 
SSD Hard Drive, Intel AX211 Wireless with 
Integrated Bluetooth, 65 WHr Li-Ion Battery, 
3/3/0 Warranty. If using this device without a 
dock, adapter 4Z527AA will be required to 
obtain cabled network access. 

EA 1029.00 

RTIHP860G10 RTI Computer Notebook, 860 G10, High End 
Docking: 
Windows 11 Pro, Intel i7-1365U, 16” FHD LCD 
Display with Integrated Windows Hello Capable 
Webcam, Intel Iris Graphics, 32GB DDR5-5200 
RAM, 1TB PCIe NVMe SSD Hard Drive, Intel AX211 
Wireless with Integrated Bluetooth, 65 WHr Li-
Ion Battery, 3/3/0 Warranty 

EA 1345.00 

RTIHPX3601040G10 RTI Computer Tablet, X360 1040 G10, Wifi Only: 
Windows 11 Pro, Intel i5-1345U, 14” FHD LED 
Display with Integrated Windows Hello Capable 
Webcam, Intel Iris Graphics, 16GB DDR5-5200 
RAM, 1 TB PCIe NVMe SSD Hard Drive, Intel 
AX211 Wireless with Integrated Bluetooth, 65 
WHr Li-Ion Battery, 3/3/0 Warranty. 
If using this device without a dock, adapter 
4Z527AA will be required to obtain cabled 
network access. 

EA 1399.00 

4J0G4AA RTI Docking Station, Thunderbolt G4: 
Docking solution for high-resolution monitor 
support, for all HP models on contract 

EA 289.00 

9SR37AA RTI Keyboard Standard USB:  
Standard For Use With Docking Stations, 

EA 17.00 

UB0H0E RTI 3 Year Accidental Damage Protection Warranty  
(HP Care Pack): 3 year accidental damage 
protection warranty for X360 1040 G9 

EA 129.00 

U4428E RTI 3 Year Accidental Damage Protection Warranty 
(HP Care Pack): 3 year accidental damage 
protection warranty for 840 G9 & 860 G9 

EA 100.00 

9VA80AA RTI Optical Mouse USB: 
Optical Scroll, For Use With Docking Stations. 

EA 11.00 

6SG43AA RTI Active Pen G3 Rechargeable: 
for the X2 1013 G2, X2 G4, X360 1030 G3, X360 
1030 G4, X360 1030 G7, X360 1040 G8, X360 
1040 G9 

EA 80.00 



 
F7W97AA RTI Video Adapter DisplayPort to VGA:  

Video for all HP Portables on contract with a 
DisplayPort Connection.  

EA 29.00 

1WC36AA RTI Adapter USB-C to HDMI 2.0: 
For all HP Portables on contract with a USB-C  
Connection.   

EA 26.86 

N9K76AA#ABA RTI Adapter USB-C to VGA: 
For all HP Portables on contract with a USB-C 
Connection.  

EA 24.00 

4Z7Z7AA#ABA RTI Adapter USB 3 to CAT5: 
Version G2, For All HP Portables on Contract 

EA 24.00 
 

N9K78AA#ABA RTI Adapter USB-C to DisplayPort: 
For all HP Portables on contract with a USB-C 
Connection.   

EA 25.00 

4Z527AA RTI Adapter USB-C to CAT5: 
Version G2, For all HP Portables on contract with 
a USB-C Connection.  

EA 24.00 

N2Z63AA#ABA RTI Adapter USB-C to USB 3: 
For all HP Portables on contract with a USB-C 
Connection.  

EA 14.00 

H6Y89AA#ABA RTI Replacement AC Adapter: 
Replacement for 840 G7, 840 G8, 850 G7, and 850 
G8 

EA 54.00 
 

1P3K6AA#ABA RTI Replacement AC Adapter: 
For 840 G9m 860 G9, X2 1012 G2, X2 1013 G3, X2 
G4, X360 1020 G2, X360 1030 G3, X360 1030 G4, 
X360 1030 G7, X360 1040 G9. 

EA 45.00 

TPBPX-115-
2201EMB 

RTI Backpack Professional Embroidered:  
Backpack Item 19x13.5x10.5, Fits All Portable 
Units on Contract 

EA 45.00 

TPBPX-115-2201 RTI Backpack Professional:  
Backpack Professionals 19x13.5x10.5, Fits All 
Portable Units on Contract 

EA 42.00 

TPBPX-241-2101 RTI Backpack Ruck: 
18.5x13.4x7, Fits All Portable Units on Contract 

EA 49.00 

TPBX2412101EMB RTI Backpack Ruck Embroidered: 
18.5x13.4x7, Fits All Portable Units on Contract 

EA 52.00 

TPCCX-125-1201 RTI Case Chrome: 
13x9.1.3, With Shoulder Strap, For Tablets or 
Other Small Footprint Portables 

EA 26.00 



 
TPCCX-125-
1201EMB 

RTI Case Chrome Embroidered: 
13x9x1.3, With Shoulder Strap, For Tablets or 
Other Small Footprint Portables, With 
Embroidered Logo 

EA 29.00 

TPCCX-165-1501 RTI Case Essential: 
15x12.5x3.25, With Shoulder Strap, For All 
Portable Units on Contract 

EA 39.00 

TPCCX1651501EMB RTI Case Essential Embroidered: 
15x12.5x3.25, With Shoulder Strap, For All 
Portable Units on Contract, With Embroidered 
Logo 

EA 42.00 

TPCCX1661501 RTI Case Essential XL: 
15.5x13x6.5, With Shoulder Strap, For All 
Portable Units on Contract 

EA 48.00 

TPCCX1661501EMB RTI Case Essential XL Embroidered: 
15.5x13x6.5, With Shoulder Strap, For All 
Portable Units on Contract, With Embroidered 
Logo 

EA 51.00 

TPCCX-152-1301 RTI Case Vertical Sleeve: 
Sleeve 9x13x3, For Tablets or Other Small 
Footprint Portables 

EA 29.00 

TPCCX1521301EMB RTI Case Vertical Sleeve Embroidered: 
Tech Products Item TPCCX-152-1301, 9x13x3, For 
Tablets or Other Small Footprint Portables, with 
Embroidered Logo 

EA 32.00 

TPRCX-176-2201 RTI Case Wheeled: 
17x8x14, With Extendable Handle and Shoulder 
Strap, Fits All Portable Units On Contract 

EA 96.00 

TPRCX1762201EMB RTI Case Wheeled Embroidered: 
17x8x14, With Extendable Handle and Shoulder 
Strap, Fits All Portable Units On Contract 

EA 99.00 

RTWHS-T0005 RTI OPTIONAL Portable Device Etching: 
Per Device, Change from Standard Etching Will 
required Additional Setup Fee. 

EA 10.00 
 

 
 


